702 - Sunday $uper$ized sidepot

Race 4 Cash 2024
March 16 - 17, 2024

D-winner daily awards are sponsored by Formula 707.

Rank

1D 15.261-15.967

Time

Draw

Rider

Sunday $uper$ized sidepot

1D-1st

1D-2nd

1D-3rd

1D-4th

1D-5th

1D-6th

1D-7th

1D-8th

1D-9th

1D-10th

1D-11th

1D-12th

1D-13th

15.261

15.307

15.320

15.349

15.372

15.376

15.404

15.614

15.712

15.750

15.756

15.778

15.791

Darci Winner

Mejrusa Rustemovic

Sabrina Ketcham

Jennifer Driver

Sabrina Ketcham

Megan Burris

Jennifer Driver

Shali Lord

Maddison Bays

Keeley Bader

Zoey Cline

Sabrina Ketcham

Cassie Moseley

Horse

Ljh Firenfame Rocks
LJH Firenfame rocks

Rs Colonel Playgun
RS Colonel Playgun

Famous French lllusion
Famous French Illusion

Famous French Socks
Famous French Socks

Write Ta Fame
Write ta Fame

Dh Sho Duchess
DH Sho Duchess

Dtf Way Ta Fire
DTF Way Ta Fire

Sc Rain Man
SC Rain Man

Sc Raining Ta Fame
SC Raining ta Fame

Best Humor
Best Humor

Million Bucks
Million Bucks

Jigidy
Jigidy

Mr Flippin Famous
Mr Flippin Famous

Money

$1,122.00

$929.00

$735.00

$542.00

$348.00

$194.00

Pts



Rank Time Draw Rider

1D-14th 15.807 Gillian Darcy
1D-15th 15.899 Emily Reid
1D-16th 15.923 Tammie Goldston

2D 15.968-16.674
Sunday $uper$ized sidepot

2D-1st 16.023 Cindy Jones
2D-2nd 16.044 Shali Lord
2D-3rd 16.072 Braya Ferris
2D-4th 16.322 Kayla Bohannon
2D-5th 16.348 Megan Burris
2D-6th 16.383 Amber Wood
2D-7th 16.408 Brittan Dee Hill
2D-8th 16.454 Berkley Waters
2D-9th 16.466 Shelly J Taylor
2D-10th 16.550 Kelly Hess

3D 16.675 to end
Sunday $uper$ized sidepot

3D-1st 16.678 Norene Canada

Horse

Eddie Stinson Maynes
Eddie Stinson Maynes

Im Not Easy Guys

I'm not Easy Guys

Holland Oak
Holland Oak

Streakin N Famous
Streakin N Famous

Haydays Valentine
Haydays Valentine

Honey
Honey

Mf Meme
MF Meme

Xtx Siren Rona’s Girl
XTX siren Rona’s girl

Itsty Bitsy Road

Itsy Bitsy Road

Dashon Stella Rae

Dashon Stella Rae

Fling Me The Cash
Fling Me The Cash

Peppys Dillon Dash

Peppys Dillon Dash

Rip
Seven Slick Coronas

Zans Peppy Ace
Zans Peppy Ace

Money

$596.00

$357.00

$238.00

$446.00

Pts



Rank

3D-2nd

3D-3rd

3D-4th

3D-5th

3D-6th

3D-7th

Time

16.904

16.919

17.588

17.766

17.904

20.661

Draw

Rider

Emily Reid

Samantha Anderson

Jana Fincke

Shelly J Taylor

Amber Wood

Maria Thompson

Horse Money
Guys Frosted Jet $268.00
Guys Frosted Jet

Cf Streakin Okey $179.00

CF Streakin Okey

Cpr Ima Bonni Corona

CPR Ima Bonni Corona

@ Peppy Bar Dash
Peppy Bar Dash

Tres Flower

Tres FLower

Jk Musictostreakto

JK MUSICTOSTREAKTO
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